
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

St.Nr. 
9 
3 

11 
5 
2 
7 
4 

20 
10 

6 
8 

Name 
Freddie Heinrich 
Luca Göttlicher 
Lucy Michel 
Dustin Schneider 
Parez Sabri 
Leon Sabri 
Jannik Jöst 
Lucas Eisenfeld 
Lennard Göttlich 
Max Meinel 
Test Blata 

Bewerber 
A D A C R a c in g  Te a m  A M C  S a ch se n r in g  e .V. 
Proventop Racing Team 
A D A C R a c in g  Te a m  A M C  S a ch se n r in g  e .V. 
A D A C R a c in g  Te a m  A M C  S a ch se n r in g  e .V. 
Black Diamond Racing Team 
Black Diamond Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Nat 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

Ort 
Lunzenau 

Elterlein 
Adorf/Vogtland 
Lübbecke 
Lübbecke 
Offenbach 

Kottmar 
Chemnitz 

Klasse 
PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

PB 

Beste Zeit. 
57.016 
57.062 
57.075 
57.229 
58.010 
59.750 
59.980 

1:02.719 
1:02.900 
1:06.092 

Diff. 

0.046 
0.059 
0.213 
0.994 
2.734 
2.964 
5.703 
5.884 
9.076 

Beste  Geschw . 
52,091 
52,049 
52,037 
51,897 
51,198 
49,707 
49,517 
47,354 
47,218 
44,937 

- 

In Runde 
3 
3 
3 
6 
7 
6 
9 
9 
8 
8 
0 
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ADAC Pocket Bike Cup/ Mini Bike Cup 2014 
Pocket Bike 

1. Zeittraining PB 

Qualifikation (10:00 Zeit) started at 12:05:56 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 Km 

13.09.2014 12:05 


